Spec-00560  F
Mounting Options  SYSPEND™ 281-MAX Suspension System
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEHMI - Human-Machine Interface1
Spec-00560F763.422.2211763.422.2600
HMI - Human-Machine Interface
Mounting Options
SYSPEND™ 281-MAX Suspension System
SYSPEND™ 281-MAX Suspension System, Type 12

tube. (Setscrews are provided with
the mating system components,
not the tubes.) Setscrews allow for
easy adjustment and leveling of the
system. Setscrews are provided with
LOCTITE™   to seal threaded holes
and provide secure connections.
Available in 8 standard lengths
ranging from 250 mm to 2000 mm.
Tubes 750 mm and longer include
drilling template to assist with
drilling and tapping the holes when
the tube is cut to length.
Bulletin: CS4
Catalog Number L (mm) L (in.) Weight
S2MT250 250 9.84 2.8 lb.
S2MT500 500 19.68 5.4 lb.
S2MT750 750 29.53 8.2 lb.
S2MT1000 1000 39.37 11.0 lb.
S2MT1250 1250 49.21 13.7 lb.
S2MT1500 1500 59.05 16.5 lb.
S2MT1750 1750 68.90 19.3 lb.
S2MT2000 2000 78.74 22.0 lb.
Tube Adapter
Use a Tube Adapter when the tube is
cut to length and it is not desirable
to drill and tap new holes in the tube.

S2MACF
For tilt, add Angled Adapter to
coupling
1 S2MAA
r
description Qty. catalog number
Large Pedestal Base or
Small Pedestal Base
1
1
S2MPBL
S2MPBS
Flange Coupling, 48-mm
Round Tube
1 S2MFC48
Adapter, 48-mm Round Tube 1 S2MA48
s
description Qty. catalog number
Wall Flange 1 S2MWF
Flange Coupling, 48-mm
Round Tube
1 S2MFC48
Adapter, 48-mm Round Tube 1 S2MA48
Spec-00560  F
Mounting Options  SYSPEND™ 281-MAX Suspension System
PH 763.422.2211 • FAX 763.422.2600 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONS HMI - Human-Machine Interface 20
mounting options  syspend™ 281-max suspension system
Spec-00579  C
PH 763.422.2211 • FAX 763.422.2600 • HOFFMANONLINE.COMEQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONS Hmi - Human-macHine interface 6
t
description Qty. catalog number
Set-Up Joint 1 S2MSJ
Elbow 1 S2ME
Flange Coupling, 48mm Round Tube 1 S2MFC48
Adapter, 48mm Round Tube 1 S2MA48
u
description Qty. catalog number
Set-Up Joint 1 S2MSJ